Bin Collection Days

ease leave your bin
the edge of your

roperty by 7am

n collection day

Normal collection day

Revised collection day

Monday 26 December 2022

Tuesday 27 December 2022

Tuesday 27 December 2022

Wednesday 28 December 2022

Wednesday 28 December 2022

Thursday 29 December 2022

Thursday 29 December 2022

Friday 30 December 2022

Friday 30 December 2022

Saturday 31 December 2022

Normal collection day

Revised collection day

Monday 2 January 2023  Tuesday 3 January 2023
Tuesday 3 January 2023 Wednesday 4 January 2023
Wednesday 4 January 2023  Thursday 5 January 2023
Thursday 5 January 2023  Friday 6 January 2023
Friday 6 January 2023 ~ Saturday 7 January 2023

collections will not take place between
Monday 19 December 2022 and Saturday 31 December 2022
and collections will be a day later than usual during
the week commencing 2 January 2023.

What to put in your Brown Bin

Aerosols

Please do not put any other materials in your Brown Bin.
ltems must be clean, dry and loose. No plastic bags or sacks.
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December 2022 to December 202

. y This calendar is
Black Bin colour-coded to

Household waste show the weeks
collection week your black bin

or brown bin
will be emptied.

. Brown Bin
Recycling
collection week

Keep this card
somewhere safe
as a reminder.
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December 2023 Bank Holidays

INEAEIEEIEE] [ christmas 2022 ] Good Friday

and New Year 2023 Collections as normal
Collection details overleaf

[1Bank holiday weeks  King's coronation.
Collections will be a day Collection details to be
later than usual confirmed later
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